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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden Bear T 109.025 27.275 27.775 25.900 28.075
11 1 1T

491 Anina Baker 9.175 9.100 9.325
496 Rebekah Kaufman 9.150 9.375 9.4508.225
498 Sarika Renjen 8.950 9.300
497 Suzanne Nalle 9.3009.150
492 Sarah Baldwin 8.525

2 CSC Cambrianna T 105.125 27.025 26.275 25.900 25.925
32 2 1T

234 Kaelee Scott 9.250 8.775 8.8009.225
231 Claire Guazelli 9.025 8.650 8.425
236 Aleksandra Yusim 8.750
232 Tara Miller 8.850 8.425
235 Anna Thompson 8.7008.250

3 Gymtowne T 103.900 26.450 25.550 24.600 27.300
23 3 4

548 Liana Bustamante 9.000 8.550 9.3008.950
550 Allison Koehler 8.800 9.000 8.8507.700
551 Kaileigh Willis 8.650 8.000 9.1507.950

4 Cal Sports-Race T 101.175 26.150 24.375 25.100 25.550
44 4 3

267 Mary Meister 8.750 9.000 8.6008.325
266 Kira Grimm 8.700 8.225 8.7009.025
269 Gabriela Rich 8.700 7.150 8.2507.750
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